

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14751/2021

Bane Singh S/o Shri Ballabh Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Aarif Ali

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Anshuman saxena
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shailesh Sharma Addl.GC.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Judgment / Order

11/09/2023

Delay in filing the PF/notices is condoned.

Office is directed to issue the notices to the respondent/s.

List the matter on 08.12.2023.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J