

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14751/2021

Bane Singh S/o Shri Ballabh Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Aarif Ali

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Anshuman Saxena

For Respondent(s) : Mr. V. D. Gathala, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

29/04/2026

Application (IA No. 1/2026) for early hearing is allowed.

List the matter on 06.07.2026.

(SAMEER JAIN),J